DATE

8/2/2016

8/8/2016

8/9/2016

8/10/2016

8/11/2016

8/15/2016

8/16/2016

8/19/2016

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
August 2016

MEETING NAME

Board of Supervisors Meeting

Hiring Outreach and Oversight
Committee

Board of Supervisors Meeting
WaterFix Hearing

Mayor's Healthy Cookoff Challenge
Monument Community Shuttle Launch
Board of Supervisors Meeting

Delta Counties Coalition In Person
Meeting

LOCATION

Martinez

Martinez

Martinez

Sacramento

Concord

Concord

Martinez

Sacramento

PURPOSE

Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Water Advocacy
Community Outreach
Community Outreach
Decisions on agenda items

Water Advocacy



