Supervisor Karen Mitchoff August 2016

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
8/2/2016	Board of Supervisors Meeting Hiring Outreach and Oversight Committee	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
8/8/2016		Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
8/9/2016	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
8/10/2016	WaterFix Hearing	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
8/11/2016	Mayor's Healthy Cookoff Challenge	Concord	Community Outreach
8/15/2016	Monument Community Shuttle Launch	Concord	Community Outreach
8/16/2016	Board of Supervisors Meeting Delta Counties Coalition In Person Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
8/19/2016		Sacramento	Water Advocacy